PosName

OCoO~NOUA~WNE

Jordan Waine
Alex Brown
Olivia Allum
Abigail Saker
Naomi Kingston
Erin McCaffray
Grace Knapp
Lauren Murphy
Eleanor Twite
Eleanor Cohen
Marie Sato
Maise Grice
MyaTaylor
Olivia Warring
Amber Stevens

Danielle Stringer
Elizabeth Squibbs

Katie Atkinson
Tia Wiliams

Eimear Griffin
Laura Stewart

Charlotte Knudson
Francesca Johnson
Megan Middleton

H Jusu-Sheriff

PosName

OCoO~NOUA~WNE

Saskia Millard
Josie Czura

N Grimes

Ellie Childs
Mikayela Sealby
Megan Newton
Maisie Pritchard
Francesca Brint
Eugenie Cockle
Juliet Hodder

Mollie D'ArcyRice

Georgina Piper
Mia Atkinson

Samantha Bonny

Alice Tyler
Clara Tyler

Annabel Johnson

Tatianna Cooke
lona Pernthaller
Jessica Brew
Tegan Knappy
Allish Gray
Niamh Nugent
Ella Newton
Becky Ward

Cheyanne James

Amelia Mijovicc

Club

National Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 14th april 2013

Under 13 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results

Under 13 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
Leg Time Cum Time Gain

Herne Hill A
City Of Po A
Leicester A
Halesowen A
West Suffo B
West Suffo A
Bedford & A
Sale Harri B
Aldershot A
Wirral Ac A
Stroud&D A
Blackheath A
Charnwood B
Aldershot B
Tonbridge A
Tonbridge B
Rotherham A
Herne Hill B
Thames Val A
Shaftesbur
Keighley & A
Bedford & C
Sale Harri A
Herne Hill C
Bedford & B
City Of Po B
Bromsgrove A

Georgia-mae Bourke Stockport A

Reagen Readinger

Thames Val B

Club Leg Time
Leicester A 14:32
Herne Hill A 14:46
West Suffo B 14:50
Halesowen A 14:52
Blackheath A 15:00
Bedford & A 15:15
Stroud & D A 15:22
West Suffo A 15:23
Sale Harri B 15:24
Tonbridge A 15:33
Shaftesbur 15:33
City Of Po A 15:39
Rotherham A 15:41
Wirral Ac A 15:43
Charnwood B 15:52
Sale Harri A 15:53
Aldershot A 15:54
Keighley & A 15:59
Banbury Ha 16:06
Herne Hill B 16:08
Ealing Sou 16:08
Tonbridge B 16:08
Bedford & C 16:12
Bedford & B 16:21
Thames Val A 16:30

14:21
14.05
15:52
15:41
15:45
15:25
15:34
15:44
15:17
15:37
16:03
16:29
15:40
15:13
16:37
16:10
16:57
16:33
16:12
17:16
16:52
16:48
17:.08
15:36
16:56
16:21
16:34
16:14
17:09
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Amy Ratcliffe
Lucy Thornton
Verity Walker
Stacey Burrows
Megan Nicod
Grace Dowse
Frances Austin
Verity Butler
Anya Pigden
Sophie Allan

Paige Stevenson
Emma Thompson
Florence Hinkley
Connie-may Roper
Francesca Carosi
Katrina Simpson

Holly Cherry
Nicole Toft
Sian Miller
Serena Vincent
Eleanor Here
Hannah Das
Evie Cyprus
Amy Tongue

Katie West
Mary Takwoingi
Hannah Seager
Ella Stirling
Flora A Ayres
Hester Miles
Grace Smith

Maryam Hussain

Emily Robinson
Annie Evans
Alicia Roberts
Libby Shepherd

Katie Thompson

Lucy Moore
Ella Bolton
Alice Battey
Erin Crofts

Aldershot C
Lincoln We
Thames Val B
Aldershot B
Bromsgrove A
Solihull & B
Solihull & A
DISQUALIFIED
City Of Po B
Holmfirth
Charnwood C
Keighley & B
Stroud & D C
Leicester B
Stockport A
Halesowen B
CoventryG A
Herne Hill C
CoventryG B
City Of Po C
Charnwood A
Wirral Ac B
Solihull & C
Bromsgrove B

Charnwood C
Solihull & B
Charnwood A
Solihull & A
Banbury Ha
(Stroud & D B)
Leicester B
Ealing Sou
Keighley & B
Lincoln We
CoventryG A
Holmfirth
Wirral Ac B
City Of Po C
Solihull & C
Bromsgrove B
Halesowen B

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Josie Czura
Saskia Millard

Samantha Bonny
Eugenie Cockle

Megan Newton

Maisie Pritchard

Ella Newton
Juliet Hodder
Mia Atkinson

10Ellie Childs

City Of PO A
Herne Hill A
Aldershot B
Aldershot A
West Suffo A
Bedford & A
Herne Hill C
Wirral Ac A
Charnwood B
Halesowen A

email graham@race-results.co.uk

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:51

16:55

16:56

16:59

17:01

17:02

17:03

17:04

17:.07

17:09

17:10

17:17

17:20

17:25

17:27

17:29

17:55

18:02

18:03

18:24

18:49

16:42  33:46

17.00 33:56

16:09 34:11

17:31  34:30

18:43  34:49

1750 3451

17:42 3452

18,53 35.01

1755 35.02

18:28 35.03

18:17 3542

1859 36:.02

19.04 37.07

19:22  37:17

19:20 3744

19:11  38:.00

20554 38:14

14:05

14:21

15:13

15:17

15:25

15:34

15:36

15:37

15:40

15:41
&on
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PosName

CoO~NOUA~AWNE

Katy Ann McDonald
Elizabeth Hedley
Francesca Green
Nella Walters
Tabatha Walford
Tilly Horton
Yasmin Austridge
Holly Bankes

Lily Higgins

Aine Cunningham
F HackerDavis
Phoebe Barker
Tara DeKlerk
Grace Harris
Jasmine Stevens
Lily Newton
Elena Saiu-Bell
Laura Knowles
Jessamie Rattray
Lucy LeFeuvre
Clarissa Nicholls
Lauren Nichols

Hannah Richardson

Olivia Worth
Rosie Fenton
Maddie Wilton
Charlotte Buckley
Mollie Relton
Matilda Ferrand

National Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 14th april 2013

Under 13 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

Club

Herne Hill A
City Of Po A
Leicester A
West Suffo A
Bedford & A
Aldershot A
Blackheath A
Stroud & D A
Halesowen A
Sale Harri A
Sale Harri B
Tonbridge A
Aldershot B
Rotherham A
Charnwood B
Herne Hill C
West Suffo B
Keighley & A
Charnwood A
Wirral Ac A
Herne Hill B
Bedford & B
Stockport A

Bromsgrove A

Tonbridge B
City Of Po B

Thames Val A

Bedford & C

Thames Val B

Fastest of all legs — Provisional

1

2
3
4
5
6
8
9

Katy Ann McDonald

Josie Czura
Saskia Millard
Jordan Waine
Aine Cunningham
Jessamie Rattray
Nella Walters
Alex Brown

Olivia Allum

10 Abigail Saker

Herne Hill
City Of Po
Herne Hill
Leicester
Sale Harri
Charnwood
West Suffo
Herne Hill
West Suffo
Halesowen

14:.04
15:05
15:.01
14:45
15:12
15:18
15:06
15:36
16:41
14:37
16:37
15:43
16:17
15:54
17:05
15:44
18:12
16:03
14:45
17:38
16:46
16:15
16:49
16:54
18:14
17:11
1757
17:43
17:00

>W>r>>r>>>>>

43:11
44:49
45:25
45:33
46:01
46:29
46:35
47.01
47:14
47:38
47:45
47:53
48:21
48:32
48:37
48:47
48:47
48:54
48:56
48:58
49:27
49:32
50:20
50:23
50:32
50:34
50:39
50:43
50:45

14:04
14:05
14:21
14:32
14:37
14:45
14:45
14:46
14:50
14:52
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Emily Thompson
Katie Farndon
Bethany Halbard
Taylor Maggs
Clea Butcher

T JansenRensburg

Roisin Lynch

Genevieve Durrans
Constance Farmer

Jessica Southwell
Phoebe Croft
Cara Hart

Ellen Bowen

Zoe Capstick
Ellie Sansom
Riona Gahan

Banbury Ha
Charnwood C
Shaftesbur
Solihull & B
Lincoln We
Solihull & A
Ealing Sou
Holmfirth
Leicester B
CoventryG A
Wirral Ac B
(Stroud & D B)
Bromsgrove B
Keighley & B
City Of Po C
Solihull & C

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Katy Ann McDonald

Aine Cunningham
Nella Walters
Jessamie Rattray
Francesca Green
Elizabeth Hedley
Yasmin Austridge
Tabatha Walford
Tilly Horton

10 Holly Bankes

Herne Hill A
Sale Harri A
West Suffo A
Charnwood A
Leicester A
City Of Po A
Blackheath A
Bedford & A
Aldershot A
Stroud &D A

email graham@race-results.co.uk

16:16  51:05
1750 51:36
19:19 52:.08
18:24  52:20
17:45 5248
18:35 53:.05
18:17 53:18
17:46  53:48
18:58 53:50
18:42 54:24
17:28 54:35
1959 54:50
1754 5554
21.02 56:04
18:54 56:11
20:37 5821
14:04
14:37
14:45
14:45
15:01
15:05
15:06
15:12
15:18
15:36
&on
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National Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 14th april 2013

Under 13 Girls — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 HerneHillHarriers ‘A 4311
1 Alex Brown (2) 1446 2 SaskiaMillard 1)
3 KatyAnnMcDonald (1) 14:04

2  City Of Portsmouth AC ‘A’ 44:49
1 MaiseGrice (12) 1539 2 JosieCzura (%3]
3 ElizabethHedley (2) 15.05

3  Leicester Coritanian AC ‘A’ 45:25
1 JordanWaine (1) 1432 2 NGrimes 3)
3 FrancescaGreen (3) 1501

4  West Suffolk AC ‘A’ 45:33
1 LaurenMurphy (8) 1523 2 MeganNewton 6)
3 NellaWalters 4) 1445

5 Bedford & County AC ‘A’ 46:01
1 ErinMcCaffray (6) 1515 2 MaisiePritchard 7
3 TabathaWalford  (5) 15:12

6  Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A 46:29
1 ElizabethSquibbs (17) 1554 2 EugenieCockle ©9)
3 TillyHorton 6) 1518

7  Blackheath And Bromley Harrier ‘A’ 46:35
1 NaomiKingston (5) 1500 2 GeorginaPiper 12)
3 YasminAustridge (7) 15:.06

8  Stroud & District AC ‘A’ 47:.01
1 GraceKnapp (7) 1522 2 MolieDArcyRice  (11)
3 HollyBankes 8) 1536

9 HalesowenAcc ‘A 4714
1 AbigailSaker (4) 1452 2 ElieChids 4
3 LilyHiggins 9) 1641
10 SaleHarriers Manchester ‘A 47:38
1 Danielle Stringer (16) 1553 2 NiamhNugent (23)
3 AineCunningham  (10) 14:37
11 SaleHarriers Manchester ‘B’ 47:45
1 EleanorTwite (9) 1524 2 FrancescaBrint ®)
3 FHackerDavis (11) 16:37
12 Tonbridge AC ‘A" 4753
1 EleanorCohen (10) 1533 2 AliceTyler (15)
3 PhoebeBarker (12) 1543
13 Aldershot Farnham & District ‘B> 48:21
1 Stacey Burrows (29) 1651 2 SamanthaBonny  (14)
3 TaraDeKlerk (13) 16:17
14 RotherhamHarriers & AC ‘A" 48:32
1 MyaTaylor (13) 1541 2 AnnabelJohnson  (17)
3 GraceHarris (14) 1554
15 CharnwoodAC ‘B’ 48:37
1 AmberStevens (15) 1552 2 MiaAtkinson (13)
3 JasmineStevens  (15) 17:05
16 Herne HillHarriers ‘C 4847
1 NicoleToft (43) 1727 2 EllaNewton (24)
3 LilyNewton (16) 1544
17 West Suffolk AC ‘B’ 48:47
1 OliviaAllum (3) 1450 2 MikayelaSealby ®5)
3 ElenaSaiu-Bell (17) 1812
18 Keighley & Craven AC ‘A" 48:54
1 Katie Atkinson (18) 1559 2 TeganKnappy (21)
3 LauraKnowles (18) 16:.03
19 CharnwoodAC ‘A’ 48:56
1 EleanorHere (46) 1802 2 HannahSeager (32)
3 JessamieRattray  (19) 14:45
20 WirralAC ‘A’ 48:58
1 OliviaWarring (14) 1543 2 JulietHodder (10)
3 LucyLeFeuvre (20) 17:38
21 HerneHillHarriers ‘B’ 49:27
1 EimearGiriffin (20) 16:08 2 TatiannaCooke (18)
3 ClarissaNicholls  (21) 16:46
22 Bedford & County AC ‘B 49:32
1 MeganMiddieton  (24) 1621 2 BeckyWard (25)
3 LaurenNichols (22) 16:15

1421

14.05

15:52

1525

1534

1517

16:29

16:03

1541

17.08

1544

16:37

1513

1657

15:40

15:36

1545

16:52

16:09

1537

16:33

16:56
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23 StockportHarriers & AC

1 FrancescaCarosi (40) 17:17
3 HannahRichardson (23) 16:49

24  Bromsgrove & Redditch

1 MeganNicod (30) 1655
3 OliviaWorth (24) 1654
25 Tonbridge AC

1 CharlotteKnudson (22) 16:08
3 RosieFenton (25) 1814
26  City Of Portsmouth AC
1 AnyaPigden (34) 17:02
3 MaddieWiton (26) 17:11

27 Thames Valley Harriers

1 HJusu-Sheriff (25) 16:30
3 CharlotteBuckley (27) 17:57
28 Bedford & County AC
1 FrancescaJohnson (23) 16:12
3 MolieRelton (28) 1743

29 Thames ValleyHarriers

1 VerityWalker (28) 16:36
3 MatildaFerrand (29) 17:00
30 BanburyHarriersAC
1 TiaWiliams (19) 16:.06
3 EmilyThompson (30) 16:16
31 ChanwoodAC

1 PaigeStevenson  (36) 17:04
3 KatieFarndon (31) 1750

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

32 Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers

1 MarieSato

3 BethanyHalbard  (32) 19:19

33  Solihull & Small Heath Athleti
(31) 1656 2 MaryTakwoingi

1 Grace Dowse

3 TaylorMaggs (33) 1824

(11) 1533 2 Jessica Brew

34 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Cl

1 LucyThornton

3 CleaButcher (34) 1745

35 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti
(32) 1659 2 EllaString

1 FrancesAustin
3 TJansenRensburg (35) 18:35

(27) 1635 2 AnnieEvans

36 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

1 Laura Stewart
3 RoisinLynch (36) 1817
37 Holmfirth Harriers AC
1 SophieAllan
3 GenevieveDurrans (37) 17:46

38 Leicester Coritanian AC

1 Connie-mayRoper (39) 17:10
3 ConstanceFarmer (38) 1858

2

39 Coventry GodivaHarriers

1 HollyCherry 42) 1725
3 JessicaSouthwell (39) 1842
40 WirralAC

1 HannahDas (47) 1803
3 PhoebeCroft (40) 17:28
41 Bromsgrove & Redditch
1 AmyTongue (49) 1849
3 EllenBowen (42) 1754

42 Keighley & Craven AC
1 EmmaThompson  (37) 17.07
3 ZoeCapstick (43) 21.02
43 City Of Portsmouth AC
1 SerenaVincent

3 ElieSansom (44) 1854

44  Solihull & Small Heath Athleti
(48) 1824 2 ElaBolton

1 EvieCyprus

3 RionaGahan (45) 20:37

email graham@race-results.co.uk

2

2

2

2

(21) 16:08 2 MaryamHussain

(35) 1703 2 LibbyShepherd

(45) 1755 2 LucyMoore

16:34

16:10

1621

16:12

16:48

17.09

1843

16:42

1716

17.00

18:28

1731

1853

1859

17:42

1817

19.04

1911

1755

19:22

19:20

‘A" 50:20
Georgia-maeBourke (28) 16:14
‘A’ 50:23
AmeliaMijovicc 27)
‘B*  50:32
ClaraTyler (16)
‘B’ 50:34
CheyanneJames  (26)
‘A 50:39
lonaPemthaller 19)
‘C 50:43
AllishGray (22)
‘B’ 50:45
ReagenReadinger  (29)
51:05
Flora A Ayres (34)
‘C’ 51:36
Katie West (30)
52:08
(20)
‘B’ 52:20
(1)
52:48
(39)
‘A’ 53:05
(33)
53:18
@3N
53:48
(41)
‘B’ 53:50
Grace Smith (36)
‘A’ 54:24
AliciaRaoberts (40)
‘B’ 54:35
Katie Thompson 42)
‘B" 55:54
Alice Battey (45)
‘B’ 56:04
EmilyRobinson (38)
‘C 56:11
43
‘C’ 58:21
44
S



National Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 14th april 2013

Disqualified -

Stroud & District AC ‘B 54:50
1 DISQUALIFED (33) 1701 2 HesterMiles (35) 1750
3 CaraHart (41) 1959
Incomplete Teams:

Halesowen Acc ‘B’
1 KatrinaSimpson (41) 1720 2 ErinCrofts (46) 2054

Aldershot Farnham & District ‘C’
1 AmyRaicliffe (26) 16:34

Stroud & District AC ‘C
1 ForenceHinkley  (38) 17:09

Coventry Godiva Harriers ‘B’
1 SianMiller (44) 17:29

ort
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Josie Czura
Saskia Millard
Jordan Waine

Aine Cunningham

Nella Walters

Jessamie Rattray

Alex Brown

Olivia Allum
Abigail Saker
Naomi Kingston
Francesca Green
Elizabeth Hedley

Yasmin Austridge

Tabatha Walford
Samantha Bonny
Erin McCaffray
Eugenie Cockle
Tilly Horton
Grace Knapp
Lauren Murphy
Eleanor Twite
Megan Newton
Marie Sato
Eleanor Cohen
Maisie Pritchard
Holly Bankes
Ella Newton
Juliet Hodder
Maise Grice

Mia Atkinson
Mya Taylor

Ellie Childs
Olivia Warring
Phoebe Barker
Francesca Brint
Lily Newton
Mikayela Sealby
Amber Stevens
N Grimes
Danielle Stringer

Elizabeth Squibbs

Grace Harris
Katie Atkinson
Mollie D’ArcyRice
Laura Knowles
Tia Williams
Laura Stewart

Charlotte Knudson

Eimear Griffin
Hannah Seager
Clara Tyler

lona Pernthaller

National Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 14th april 2013

Fastest of all legs
Katy Ann McDonald Herne Hill

City Of Po
Herne Hill
Leicester
Sale Harri
West Suffo
Charnwood
Herne Hill
West Suffo
Halesowen
Blackheath
Leicester
City Of Po
Blackheath
Bedford &
Aldershot
Bedford &
Aldershot
Aldershot
Stroud & D
West Suffo
Sale Harri
West Suffo
Shaftesbur
Tonbridge
Bedford &
Stroud & D
Herne Hill
Wirral Ac
City Of Po
Charnwood
Rotherham
Halesowen
Wirral Ac
Tonbridge
Sale Harri
Herne Hill
West Suffo
Charnwood
Leicester
Sale Harri
Aldershot
Rotherham
Keighley &
Stroud & D
Keighley &
Banbury Ha
Ealing Sou
Tonbridge
Herne Hill
Charnwood
Tonbridge
Thames Val

Francesca Johnson Bedford &
Georgia-mae BourkeStockport

Lauren Nichols
Emily Thompson
Tara DeKlerk
Megan Middleton

Cheyanne James

Georgina Piper
H Jusu-Sheriff
Tatianna Cooke
Amy Ratcliffe
Amelia Mijovicc
Lucy Thornton

Bedford &
Banbury Ha
Aldershot
Bedford &
City Of Po
Blackheath
Thames Val
Herne Hill
Aldershot
Bromsgrove
Lincoln We
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14:04
14:05
14:21
14:32
14:37
14:45
14:45
14:46
14:50
14:52
15:00
15:01
15:05
15:06
15:12
15:13
15:15
15:17
15:18
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:33
15:33
15:34
15:36
15:36
15:37
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:41
15:43
15:43
15:44
15:44
15:45
15:52
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:54
15:59
16:03
16:03
16:06
16:08
16:08
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:12
16:12
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:17
16:21
16:21
16:29
16:30
16:33
16:34
16:34
16:35

67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Verity Walker
Alice Tyler

F HackerDavis
Lily Higgins
Katie West
Clarissa Nicholls
Ailish Gray

Hannah Richardson

Stacey Burrows
Tegan Knappy
Olivia Worth
Megan Nicod
Grace Dowse
Becky Ward
Annabel Johnson
Frances Austin
Mary Takwoingi
Matilda Ferrand
Anya Pigden
Sophie Allan
Paige Stevenson
Jasmine Stevens

Emma Thompson

Niamh Nugent
Florence Hinkley

Thames Val
Tonbridge
Sale Harri
Halesowen
Charnwood
Herne Hill
Bedford &
Stockport
Aldershot
Keighley &
Bromsgrove
Bromsgrove
Solihull &
Bedford &
Rotherham
Solihull &
Solihull &
Thames Val
City Of Po
Holmfirth
Charnwood
Charnwood
Keighley &
Sale Harri
Stroud & D

Reagen Readinger Thames Val

Connie-may Roper

Maddie Wilton
Jessica Brew

Francesca Carosi

Katrina Simpson
Holly Cherry
Nicole Toft

100 Phoebe Croft
101 Sian Miller
102 Ella Stirling

103 Lucy LeFeuvre

104 Grace Smith
105 Mollie Relton
106 Clea Butcher

107 Genevieve Durrans
108 Katie Farndon

= Hester Miles
110 Ellen Bowen

111 Serena Vincent
= Emily Robinson
113 Charlotte Buckley

114 Eleanor Here
115 Hannah Das

116 Elena Saiu-Bell
117 Rosie Fenton

118 Roisin Lynch

= Alicia Roberts

120 Taylor Maggs
= Evie Cyprus
122 Annie Evans

123 T JansenRensburg
124 Jessica Southwell

125 Flora A Ayres
126 Amy Tongue

127 Maryam Hussain

128 Ellie Sansom

129 Constance Farmer
130 Libby Shepherd
131 Katie Thompson

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Leicester
City Of Po
Shaftesbur
Stockport
Halesowen
Coventry G
Herne Hill
Wirral Ac
Coventry G
Solihull &
Wirral Ac
Leicester
Bedford &
Lincoln We
Holmfirth
Charnwood
Stroud & D
Bromsgrove
City Of Po
Keighley &
Thames Val
Charnwood
Wirral Ac
West Suffo
Tonbridge
Ealing Sou
Coventry G
Solihull &
Solihull &
Lincoln We
Solihull &
Coventry G
Banbury Ha
Bromsgrove
Ealing Sou
City Of Po
Leicester
Holmfirth
Wirral Ac

email graham@race-results.co.uk
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16:36
16:37
16:37
16:41
16:42
16:46
16:48
16:49
16:51
16:52
16:54
16:55
16:56
16:56
16:57
16:59
17:00
17:00
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:16
17:17
17:20
17:25
17:27
17:28
17:29
17:31
17:38
17:42
17:43
17:45
17:46
17:50
17:50
17:54
17:55
17:55
17:57
18:02
18:03
18:12
18:14
18:17
18:17
18:24
18:24
18:28
18:35
18:42
18:43
18:49
18:53
18:54
18:58
18:59
19:04

ort
Soft



National Young Athletes Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 14th april 2013

132 Alice Battey Bromsgrove B
133 Bethany Halbard Shaftesbur

134 Ella Bolton Solihull & C
135 Lucy Moore City Of Po C
136 Cara Hart Stroud & D B
137 Riona Gahan Solihull & C
138 Erin Crofts Halesowen B
139 Zoe Capstick Keighley & B

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

19:11
19:19
19:20
19:22
19:59
20:37
20:54
21:02
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